
Shyamoli Textile Engineering College 
Affiliated to University of Dhaka 

Mohammadpur Dhaka -1207 

1stAssessment / Class Test Examination – 2018 
Room No.  502, 602, 604 

Date Level – 2, Term – 1   Level – 3, Term – 1 4th Year 

07/04/2018 (Saturday) Spinning Technology- I,  

TE-2101 

Spinning Technology -II,  

TE- 3101 

Wet Processing -III /Apparel  

Mfg. – III, TE- 401 

08/04/2018 (Sunday) Weaving Technology,  

TE-2103 

Knitting Technology,  

TE- 3103 

Wet Processing -iv/ Apparel Mfg. - 

iv, TE- 402 

09/04/2018 (Monday) Textile Chemistry,  

TE- 2105 

Quality Evaluation of Fabric, TE- 

3105 

Special Wet /Special Apparel,  

TE- 403 

10/04/2018 (Tuesday) Computer Programming,  

TE- 2107 

Apparel Preparatory Operation, 

TE- 3107 

Textile Machinery Maintenance  

TE- 404 

11/04/2018 (Wednesday) Probability & Statistics  

TE- 2109 

Textile & Apparel Management, 

TE - 3109 

Production Planning & Control 

TE- 405 

12/04/2018 (Thursday)   Quality Management 

TE- 406 

15/04/2018(Sunday)   Cost & Management Accounting 

TE -  407 

16/04/2018(Monday)   International Marketing of Textile & 

Apparel, TE- 408 

17/04/2018(Tuesday)   Elements of Machine Design 

TE- 409 

18/04/2018(Wednesday)   Environmental & Pollution Control, 

TE- 410 

 


